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AW: Championship 2016

OT: "Rene Grunwald Firesport" <rene.grunwald@grunwald-firesport.de>

Komy: <tomas.lefner@hzsmsk.cz>, Enena Cuaoposa <anel01@bk.ru>

Konwm: "Hartmut Bastisch” <hartmut.bastisch@vattenfall.de>, "Benny Bastisch" <Benny.Bastisch@feuerwehr.cottbus.de>,
meumen.i.dimchev™ <rumen.i.dimchev@abv.bg>, "fire.ic" <fire.ic@abv.bg>, 'laypen [laHaes’ <danaev-d@mail.ru>,
"m.a.a-92" <m.a.a-92@list.ru>, "viadimirs.vetuhs" <vladimirs.vetuhs@inbox.lv>, "klitonchiks™ <klitonchiks@inbox.Iv>,
“lusf™ <lusf@vpgt.It>, "vilius™ <vilius@eugvilsta.lt>, "“NEMA of Mongolia™ <nema_mongolia@yahoo.com>, "'Bimba™
<dbimba@yahoo.com>, "bimba" <byambatsogt@nema.mn>, mKrzysztof Pietrasik™ <kpietrasik@kgpsp.gov.pl>,
"pkalinowski" <pkalinowski@kgpsp.gov.pl>, "Surzin Vladimir" <fedfiresport@post.sk>, "PPS.UZ" <pps.uz@mail.ru>,
"sport08™ <sport08@mns.gov.ua>, “zdenek.nytra™ <zdenek.nytra@hzsmsk.cz>, <sg5.5@bundesfeuerwehrverband.at>,
"Azad Aliyev"" <azad.aliyev@fhn.gov.az>, 'AHAPUEHKO Maprapura' <bfpss@mail.ru>, "Georgi Petrov"
<g.petrov@cp.government.bg>, "Georgi Z. Petrov™ <gzpetrov.160@mvr.bg>, "sarandiev" <sarandiev@abv.bg>

Dear Colleagues,

Germany agrees to a conference in Ostrava. Our proposal is that the World Cup is also taking place in
Ostrava. If the Czech Federation wants this.

Mit freundlichen Griifien

H & V Grunwald

René Grunwald
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